
(Amount In INR)

Sr.

No.
Name Secured/Unsecured

 Amount 

Claimed 

 Amount 

Admitted 

Amount 

Rejected

1 State Bank of India Secured 1,320,293,333         1,320,293,333             -                        

2 Bank of Baroda Secured 356,443,909             356,443,909                 -                        

3 Bank of India Secured 343,092,534             343,092,534                 -                        

4 Allahabad Bank Secured 207,858,530             207,858,530                 -                        

6 Axis Bank Ltd. Secured 34,090,708               34,090,708                   -                        

7 ICICI Bank Ltd Secured 8,919,471                  8,919,471                     -                        

Sub Total (A) 2,270,698,485         2,270,698,485             -                        

5 Deepjyoti Commodities Pvt. Ltd unsecured 56,150,000               55,788,300                   361,700              

8 Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. unsecured 7,830,784                  7,830,784                     -                        

9 Gurukrupa Polyplast Ltd unsecured 5,615,454                  5,579,284                     36,170                 

10 Yes Bank Ltd unsecured 5,366,466                  5,366,466                     -                        

11 M/s. TATA Capital Financial Services Limited
unsecured

5,088,179                  5,088,179                     
-                        

12 American Express Banking Corp. unsecured 23,443,579               23,443,579                   -                        

Sub Total (B) 103,494,462             103,096,592                 397,870              

GRAND TOTAL (A+B)           2,374,192,947               2,373,795,077                397,870 

MV Omni Projects (India) Limited

Claim received from Financial Creditors 


